
Maraton

Men

Men 18-49
1 Darko Pop Acev 32 02:57:55
2 Siniša Stanković AK Vranjski maratonci 30 03:11:55
3 Todor Ančev NRC - Nike + Run Club 21 03:16:50
4 Igor Cvetanovski Rabotnički 35 03:21:36
5 Saša Gacik AK Radnicki Nis 47 03:35:48
6 Željko Zeljković MARATONCI PANČEVO 40 03:38:14
7 Aleksandar Ružić 27 03:39:09
8 Miloš Simeonović Zajecar 33 03:48:31
9 Vlada Petkovski Šabac 43 04:00:05
10 Srđan Nešić Veteran Beograd 45 04:00:11
11 Goran Jović AK Vranjski maratonci 44 04:03:26
12 Ivan Stanković AK Vranjski maratonci 42 04:07:38
13 Dušan Paunović Krug Maraton Klub Šabac 43 04:16:58
14 Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 49 04:23:14
15 Saša Popović Krug Maraton Klub 48 04:29:18
16 Darko Kocev 39 04:43:58

Men 50-59
1 Aca Jovan Krstić AK Radnički Niš 53 03:39:33
2 Miloje Miki Jovanović Zemun 53 03:45:47
3 Miroslav Ranđelović Individualac 50 03:48:11
4 Aleksandar Mitić Maratonci Pancevo 50 03:53:56
5 Milorad Jocković Tempo Šabac 50 03:56:17
6 Pero Stević ARK Tron Palic 53 04:17:48
7 Miljurko Đurković 58 04:44:39

Men 60-69
1 Ivan Mirčevski NRC - Nike + Run Club 62 03:48:33
2 Mile Rašković AK Veteran Beograd 68 04:13:02
3 Drago Knežević Klub 100 maratona 69 04:44:41
4 Srećko Mićić Active Traveling 60 04:45:23
5 Nedeljko Todorović Klub 100 maratona 65 05:06:34
6 Ljubivoje Grbović MARATON TIM KV 61 05:06:34

Men 70+
1 Vladimir Savić AK Pivka 74 04:26:39

Women

Woman 18-49
1 Jamanta Šafranj Ark Tron 33 03:39:18
2 Valentina Nejković AK Radnicki 2016 40 04:03:07

Woman 50-59
1 Dragica Mitić 52 04:29:40
2 Ljiljana Tasic Maratonci Pancevo 52 04:53:29

Polumaraton

Men
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Men 18-49
1 Dimitar Petrovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 21 01:22:22
2 Stefan Milanovski A.K. Rabotnicki 20 01:23:30
3 Srdjan Jovanović AK Toplicanin 31 01:24:02
4 Lazar Momčilović 37 01:28:28
5 Miodrag Miljković PK Zeleznicar Nis 35 01:30:44
6 Milos Janković ASN 38 01:32:51
7 Nemanja Rajković Ark Tron 28 01:34:57
8 Zoran Stojkovski AK Vranjski maratonci 35 01:35:43
9 Vlatko Velichkovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 33 01:36:01
10 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 47 01:38:37
11 Rade Petrovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 32 01:38:44
12 Davor Markov Skobul 36 01:38:55
13 Aleksandar Panajotović 22 01:42:28
14 Aleksandar Šegović 30 01:44:22
15 Anastas Gechev Meridian Atletik Eko 34 01:46:23
16 Kire Dimoski 31 01:46:57
17 Purnendu Dusan Knezević Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 48 01:50:56
18 Milan Stojilković 38 01:51:38
19 Borce Miloskovski Trex 49 01:51:46
20 Miloš Antić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 27 01:52:03
21 Bozidar Nikolic 33 01:52:32
22 Vladimir Andonovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 33 01:52:32
23 Slobodan Zdravković Ultra Trkac Srbija 29 01:53:15
24 Bojan Kontrec 43 01:54:36
25 Srdjan Stokic Delta 35 01:58:17
26 Aleksndar Miyrevski Meridian Atletik Eko 27 01:58:28
27 Vladimir Crnogorac 48 02:01:52
28 Vladimir Marković 34 02:01:54
29 Branislav Lončar BELhospice TIM 26 02:06:55
30 Aleksandar Gastarov Delta 46 02:08:12
31 Dragutin Milovanović PSD"Cer" Sabac 42 02:14:19
32 Dimitrije Kljajić 33 02:30:01
33 Dejan Despotović Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 42 02:58:42

Men 50-59
1 Mirko Vojinović Maratonci Pančevo 51 01:39:44
2 Zoran Markković 57 01:50:31
3 Zoran Dojčinović AK Niški Maraton 50 01:51:19
4 Aleksandar Rajić AK Topličanin Prokuplje 55 01:53:05
5 Predrag Knežević Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 58 01:55:03
6 Aleksandar Ilic BTL 55 01:57:47
7 Grgo Pragadata Skenderović Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 56 02:10:24

Men 60-69
1 Blagoja Ackovski Skobul__Makedon 64 01:42:09
2 Srđan Stojković JP.GAS 64 01:45:14
3 Ljuba Stevanović 60 01:45:15
4 Dragan B.Ćirić Ark Tron Subotica 66 01:45:34
5 Boris Gjorgijev Meridian Atletik Eko 60 01:46:23
6 Marinko Knezević Msratonci Pancevo 61 02:01:07
7 Vladislav Novaković Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 69 02:03:23
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Men 70+
1 Milorad Petrović Veteran 73 02:35:09

Women

Woman 18-49
1 Ružica Šmelcerović Bk "Dubočica" Leskovac 41 01:54:21
2 Ana Atanassoska maraton tim kraljevo 36 02:04:02
3 Teodora Perik NRC - Nike + Run Club 16 02:13:57
4 Vesna Makević PSD CER 41 02:14:19
5 Ivona Velimirović PAK MOSOR 45 02:16:08
6 Dragana Višnjić 34 02:16:19
7 Djina Stevkovska NRC - Nike + Run Club 19 02:17:54
8 Tamara Gađanski Black Cats Team 35 02:24:40
9 Sanela Janković 36 02:50:10
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Maraton
1. 14 Darko Pop Acev 32 02:57:55
2. 12 Siniša Stanković 30 AK Vranjski maratonci 03:11:55
3. 9 Todor Ančev 21 NRC - Nike + Run Club 03:16:50
4. 16 Igor Cvetanovski 35 Rabotnički 03:21:36
5. 26 Saša Gacik 47 AK Radnicki Nis 03:35:48
6. 18 Željko Zeljković 40 MARATONCI PANČEVO 03:38:14
7. 10 Aleksandar Ružić 27 03:39:09
8. 2 Jamanta Šafranj 33 Ark Tron 03:39:18
9. 35 Aca Jovan Krstić 53 AK Radnički Niš 03:39:33
10. 34 Miloje Miki Jovanović 53 Zemun 03:45:47
11. 31 Miroslav Ranđelović 50 Individualac 03:48:11
12. 15 Miloš Simeonović 33 Zajecar 03:48:31
13. 45 Ivan Mirčevski 62 NRC - Nike + Run Club 03:48:33
14. 32 Aleksandar Mitić 50 Maratonci Pancevo 03:53:56
15. 33 Milorad Jocković 50 Tempo Šabac 03:56:17
16. 20 Vlada Petkovski 43 Šabac 04:00:05
17. 25 Srđan Nešić 45 Veteran Beograd 04:00:11
18. 3 Valentina Nejković 40 AK Radnicki 2016 04:03:07
19. 23 Goran Jović 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:03:26
20. 19 Ivan Stanković 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:07:38
21. 48 Mile Rašković 68 AK Veteran Beograd 04:13:02
22. 22 Dušan Paunović 43 Krug Maraton Klub Šabac 04:16:58
23. 36 Pero Stević 53 ARK Tron Palic 04:17:48
24. 28 Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji 49 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 04:23:14
25. 50 Vladimir Savić 74 AK Pivka 04:26:39
26. 27 Saša Popović 48 Krug Maraton Klub 04:29:18
27. 6 Dragica Mitić 52 04:29:40
28. 17 Darko Kocev 39 04:43:58
29. 41 Miljurko Đurković 58 04:44:39
30. 49 Drago Knežević 69 Klub 100 maratona 04:44:41
31. 43 Srećko Mićić 60 Active Traveling 04:45:23
32. 7 Ljiljana Tasic 52 Maratonci Pancevo 04:53:29
33. 46 Nedeljko Todorović 65 Klub 100 maratona 05:06:34
34. 44 Ljubivoje Grbović 61 MARATON TIM KV 05:06:34

Polumaraton
1. 119 Dimitar Petrovski 21 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:22:22
2. 140 Stefan Milanovski 20 A.K. Rabotnicki 01:23:30
3. 138 Srdjan Jovanović 31 AK Toplicanin 01:24:02
4. 157 Lazar Momčilović 37 01:28:28
5. 149 Miodrag Miljković 35 PK Zeleznicar Nis 01:30:44
6. 159 Milos Janković 38 ASN 01:32:51
7. 133 Nemanja Rajković 28 Ark Tron 01:34:57
8. 152 Zoran Stojkovski 35 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:35:43
9. 145 Vlatko Velichkovski 33 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:36:01
10. 175 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov 47 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:38:37
11. 141 Rade Petrovski 32 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:38:44
12. 153 Davor Markov 36 Skobul 01:38:55
13. 184 Mirko Vojinović 51 Maratonci Pančevo 01:39:44
14. 196 Blagoja Ackovski 64 Skobul__Makedon 01:42:09
15. 120 Aleksandar Panajotović 22 01:42:28
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16. 137 Aleksandar Šegović 30 01:44:22
17. 195 Srđan Stojković 64 JP.GAS 01:45:14
18. 181 Ljuba Stevanović 60 01:45:15
19. 197 Dragan B.Ćirić 66 Ark Tron Subotica 01:45:34
20. 192 Boris Gjorgijev 60 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:46:23
21. 147 Anastas Gechev 34 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:46:23
22. 139 Kire Dimoski 31 01:46:57
23. 188 Zoran Markković 57 01:50:31
24. 177 Purnendu Dusan Knezević 48 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:50:56
25. 182 Zoran Dojčinović 50 AK Niški Maraton 01:51:19
26. 155 Milan Stojilković 38 01:51:38
27. 179 Borce Miloskovski 49 Trex 01:51:46
28. 161 Miloš Antić 27 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:52:03
29. 143 Bozidar Nikolic 33 01:52:32
30. 144 Vladimir Andonovski 33 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:52:32
31. 185 Aleksandar Rajić 55 AK Topličanin Prokuplje 01:53:05
32. 136 Slobodan Zdravković 29 Ultra Trkac Srbija 01:53:15
33. 113 Ružica Šmelcerović 41 Bk "Dubočica" Leskovac 01:54:21
34. 168 Bojan Kontrec 43 01:54:36
35. 190 Predrag Knežević 58 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:55:03
36. 186 Aleksandar Ilic 55 BTL 01:57:47
37. 148 Srdjan Stokic 35 Delta 01:58:17
38. 131 Aleksndar Miyrevski 27 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:58:28
39. 193 Marinko Knezević 61 Msratonci Pancevo 02:01:07
40. 176 Vladimir Crnogorac 48 02:01:52
41. 146 Vladimir Marković 34 02:01:54
42. 198 Vladislav Novaković 69 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:03:23
43. 110 Ana Atanassoska 36 maraton tim kraljevo 02:04:02
44. 129 Branislav Lončar 26 BELhospice TIM 02:06:55
45. 173 Aleksandar Gastarov 46 Delta 02:08:12
46. 187 Grgo Pragadata Skenderović 56 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:10:24
47. 101 Teodora Perik 16 NRC - Nike + Run Club 02:13:57
48. 166 Dragutin Milovanović 42 PSD"Cer" Sabac 02:14:19
49. 112 Vesna Makević 41 PSD CER 02:14:19
50. 115 Ivona Velimirović 45 PAK MOSOR 02:16:08
51. 108 Dragana Višnjić 34 02:16:19
52. 102 Djina Stevkovska 19 NRC - Nike + Run Club 02:17:54
53. 109 Tamara Gađanski 35 Black Cats Team 02:24:40
54. 130 Dimitrije Kljajić 33 02:30:01
55. 199 Milorad Petrović 73 Veteran 02:35:09
56. 180 Sanela Janković 36 02:50:10
57. 167 Dejan Despotović 42 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:58:42
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Maraton

Male
1. 14 Darko Pop Acev 32 02:57:55
2. 12 Siniša Stanković 30 AK Vranjski maratonci 03:11:55
3. 9 Todor Ančev 21 NRC - Nike + Run Club 03:16:50
4. 16 Igor Cvetanovski 35 Rabotnički 03:21:36
5. 26 Saša Gacik 47 AK Radnicki Nis 03:35:48
6. 18 Željko Zeljković 40 MARATONCI PANČEVO 03:38:14
7. 10 Aleksandar Ružić 27 03:39:09
8. 35 Aca Jovan Krstić 53 AK Radnički Niš 03:39:33
9. 34 Miloje Miki Jovanović 53 Zemun 03:45:47
10. 31 Miroslav Ranđelović 50 Individualac 03:48:11
11. 15 Miloš Simeonović 33 Zajecar 03:48:31
12. 45 Ivan Mirčevski 62 NRC - Nike + Run Club 03:48:33
13. 32 Aleksandar Mitić 50 Maratonci Pancevo 03:53:56
14. 33 Milorad Jocković 50 Tempo Šabac 03:56:17
15. 20 Vlada Petkovski 43 Šabac 04:00:05
16. 25 Srđan Nešić 45 Veteran Beograd 04:00:11
17. 23 Goran Jović 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:03:26
18. 19 Ivan Stanković 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:07:38
19. 48 Mile Rašković 68 AK Veteran Beograd 04:13:02
20. 22 Dušan Paunović 43 Krug Maraton Klub Šabac 04:16:58
21. 36 Pero Stević 53 ARK Tron Palic 04:17:48
22. 28 Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji 49 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 04:23:14
23. 50 Vladimir Savić 74 AK Pivka 04:26:39
24. 27 Saša Popović 48 Krug Maraton Klub 04:29:18
25. 17 Darko Kocev 39 04:43:58
26. 41 Miljurko Đurković 58 04:44:39
27. 49 Drago Knežević 69 Klub 100 maratona 04:44:41
28. 43 Srećko Mićić 60 Active Traveling 04:45:23
29. 46 Nedeljko Todorović 65 Klub 100 maratona 05:06:34
30. 44 Ljubivoje Grbović 61 MARATON TIM KV 05:06:34

Female
1. 2 Jamanta Šafranj 33 Ark Tron 03:39:18
2. 3 Valentina Nejković 40 AK Radnicki 2016 04:03:07
3. 6 Dragica Mitić 52 04:29:40
4. 7 Ljiljana Tasic 52 Maratonci Pancevo 04:53:29

Polumaraton

Male
1. 119 Dimitar Petrovski 21 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:22:22
2. 140 Stefan Milanovski 20 A.K. Rabotnicki 01:23:30
3. 138 Srdjan Jovanović 31 AK Toplicanin 01:24:02
4. 157 Lazar Momčilović 37 01:28:28
5. 149 Miodrag Miljković 35 PK Zeleznicar Nis 01:30:44
6. 159 Milos Janković 38 ASN 01:32:51
7. 133 Nemanja Rajković 28 Ark Tron 01:34:57
8. 152 Zoran Stojkovski 35 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:35:43
9. 145 Vlatko Velichkovski 33 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:36:01
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10. 175 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov 47 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:38:37
11. 141 Rade Petrovski 32 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:38:44
12. 153 Davor Markov 36 Skobul 01:38:55
13. 184 Mirko Vojinović 51 Maratonci Pančevo 01:39:44
14. 196 Blagoja Ackovski 64 Skobul__Makedon 01:42:09
15. 120 Aleksandar Panajotović 22 01:42:28
16. 137 Aleksandar Šegović 30 01:44:22
17. 195 Srđan Stojković 64 JP.GAS 01:45:14
18. 181 Ljuba Stevanović 60 01:45:15
19. 197 Dragan B.Ćirić 66 Ark Tron Subotica 01:45:34
20. 192 Boris Gjorgijev 60 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:46:23
21. 147 Anastas Gechev 34 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:46:23
22. 139 Kire Dimoski 31 01:46:57
23. 188 Zoran Markković 57 01:50:31
24. 177 Purnendu Dusan Knezević 48 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:50:56
25. 182 Zoran Dojčinović 50 AK Niški Maraton 01:51:19
26. 155 Milan Stojilković 38 01:51:38
27. 179 Borce Miloskovski 49 Trex 01:51:46
28. 161 Miloš Antić 27 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:52:03
29. 143 Bozidar Nikolic 33 01:52:32
30. 144 Vladimir Andonovski 33 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:52:32
31. 185 Aleksandar Rajić 55 AK Topličanin Prokuplje 01:53:05
32. 136 Slobodan Zdravković 29 Ultra Trkac Srbija 01:53:15
33. 168 Bojan Kontrec 43 01:54:36
34. 190 Predrag Knežević 58 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 01:55:03
35. 186 Aleksandar Ilic 55 BTL 01:57:47
36. 148 Srdjan Stokic 35 Delta 01:58:17
37. 131 Aleksndar Miyrevski 27 Meridian Atletik Eko 01:58:28
38. 193 Marinko Knezević 61 Msratonci Pancevo 02:01:07
39. 176 Vladimir Crnogorac 48 02:01:52
40. 146 Vladimir Marković 34 02:01:54
41. 198 Vladislav Novaković 69 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:03:23
42. 129 Branislav Lončar 26 BELhospice TIM 02:06:55
43. 173 Aleksandar Gastarov 46 Delta 02:08:12
44. 187 Grgo Pragadata Skenderović 56 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:10:24
45. 166 Dragutin Milovanović 42 PSD"Cer" Sabac 02:14:19
46. 130 Dimitrije Kljajić 33 02:30:01
47. 199 Milorad Petrović 73 Veteran 02:35:09
48. 167 Dejan Despotović 42 Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim 02:58:42

Female
1. 113 Ružica Šmelcerović 41 Bk "Dubočica" Leskovac 01:54:21
2. 110 Ana Atanassoska 36 maraton tim kraljevo 02:04:02
3. 101 Teodora Perik 16 NRC - Nike + Run Club 02:13:57
4. 112 Vesna Makević 41 PSD CER 02:14:19
5. 115 Ivona Velimirović 45 PAK MOSOR 02:16:08
6. 108 Dragana Višnjić 34 02:16:19
7. 102 Djina Stevkovska 19 NRC - Nike + Run Club 02:17:54
8. 109 Tamara Gađanski 35 Black Cats Team 02:24:40
9. 180 Sanela Janković 36 02:50:10
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